Estimate

ADDRESS

Jackson, TN 38301
7314240691

TCAT

JACKSON

INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE
INTEGRATED AUTOMATION

8285 TN-222

Stanton, TN 38069

United States

2468 Technology Center Dr

DATE 09/02/2025

ESTIMATE # STA - 3300 - IMIA

LOCATION
STANTON

SKU/ISBN

TUITION AND
FEES

1001
1003
1002
1004

3301-B/S
s1127
S3310

S1119-1

S3211
S9781133131199
S1118-1

1104-S

TUITION AND
FEES

1001
1003
1002
S3211

TUITION AND
FEES

1001
1003

DESCRIPTION

FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee
TCAT Tech Fee
Student Activity Fee

CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness
Test

IMI STANTON 1ST TERM BOOK/SUPPLY
OSHA 10 Training
FLUKE 117 Digital Multimeter

CALCULATOR TEXAS INSTRUMENT -30xA
SCIENTIFIC (275842)

IMI-LAB MATERIAL FOR STUDENT
Industrial Maintenance 2nd Edition
SAFETY GLASSES BOUTON Z12, CLEAR
SportTek Competitor Polo (Optional)
SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee

TCAT Tech Fee

Student Activity Fee
IMI-LAB MATERIAL FOR STUDENT
THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee
TCAT Tech Fee

ESTIMATED
COST

1 1,532.00

QTyY

1,404.00
73.00
10.00
45.00

—_ A A

653.00
73.75
286.45
12.35

—_ A A

20.00
243.70
1.75
15.00
1,487.00

—_ A A A

1,404.00
73.00
10.00
20.00

1,487.00

—_ A A A

1,404.00
1 73.00

AMOUNT

1,532.00

653.00

1,487.00

20.00
1,487.00



ESTIMATED

SKU/ISBN DESCRIPTION QTY COST AMOUNT
1002 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00

S3211  IMI-LAB MATERIAL FOR STUDENT 1 20.00 20.00

TUITION AND FOURTH TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1 1,487.00 1,487.00

FEES

1001 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 1,404.00
1003 TCAT Tech Fee 1 73.00
1002 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00

SUBTOTAL 6,686.00

TAX 30.77

TOTAL $6,716.77

Accepted By Accepted Date



